

|
ITEM NO.MM-12

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS.295-296 OF 2013 IN CIVIL APPEAL
NOS.860-861/2010

AKKU & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D. KUMAR NAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/09/2013 These Petitions were Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 23rd September, 2013, before the
appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|