

ITEM NO.MM4

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 295-296 OF 2013 IN Civil Appeal 860-861/2010

AKKU & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D. KUMAR NAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/10/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 18.11.2013.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|